Program : Bachelor of Technology

The Following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology end semester examinations held in MAY-2018 have completed the requirement & hence declared to
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have passthe final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 228 or mor e credits. The denominator in all casesis 228 credits.

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index
AADRIT GHIMIRE
AASHEESH JHA
AAYUSH SHARMA
AAYUSHI BANSAL
ABHILASHA LODHA
ABHINAV AHUJA
ABHINAYV SONI
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR GAUTAM
ADITYA MALHOTRA
AKSHIT SEHGAL
ALOK RANJAN KESARI
AMIT MEENA
ANIMESH DAS
ANKIT MOHAPATRA
ANSHUM VADERA
ANURAG KUMAR GANGWAR

Roll No.

2K14/EL/01
2K14/EL/02
2K 14/EL/03
2K14/EL/04
2K14/EL/05
2K 14/EL/06
2K14/EL/07
2K14/EL/08
2K 14/EL/09
2K14/EL/12
2K14/EL/13
2K 14/EL/14
2K14/EL/17
2K14/EL/18
2K 14/EL/20
2K14/EL/21
2K14/EL/22

Namein Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI Division

73.15 First Class

7791 First Classwith distinction
79.99 First Class with distinction
79.29 First Classwith distinction
80.41 First Classwith distinction
76.90 First Class with distinction
70.51 First Class

76.15 First Classwith distinction
69.20 First Class

75.63  First Classwith distinction
82.92 First Classwith distinction
78.40 First Class with distinction
59.37  Second Class

71.26 First Class

67.23 First Class

79.21 First Classwith distinction

73.28 First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 03/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

APARAJTA AGGARWAL
ARCHIT AGGARWAL

ASHI REBECCA CAMPBELL

ASHISH GAUTAM
AVINASH KUMAR SAH
BHUMIKA TONK
CHANDAN KUMAR
CHIRAG SRIVASTAVA
DEVENDER

DEVRATH BARAL
DHARAVATH ABHIRAJ
DHRUV PRATAP SHAHI
DIKSHA BAHL

GUNIT DHINGRA
HARENDER KUMAR
HIMANSHU YADAV
JAHNAVI SINGH
JAIDEV SINGH CHADHA
JAYANT SINGH
KRITIKA VERMA

Roll No.

2K14/EL/23
2K 14/EL/24
2K14/EL/26
2K14/EL/27
2K 14/EL/29
2K14/EL/31
2K14/EL/32
2K 14/EL/33
2K14/EL/34
2K14/EL/35
2K 14/EL/36
2K14/EL/37
2K14/EL/38
2K 14/EL/43
2K14/EL /46
2K14/EL/48
2K 14/EL/49
2K14/EL/51
2K14/EL/53
2K 14/EL/54

Name in Hindi

TC - Total Credits
3OfSrar 3rerarer
GG DCICH
3t YSHT HFaeer
amefy aitaw
HTIATN HAX G
C\GEAlac
e HAR
FoRTer Aaredar
gdex
Y
GINCERCIERNE ]
§d TcTd 2ATEr
et Sge
afad derr
B FAR
NG
Sesdr g
sraed g dsst
sria g
FHfcer aAr

Consolidated Result Notification

TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

74.01
69.99
60.73
71.92
61.37
74.01
65.53
77.78
64.32
66.91
78.11
79.06
81.22
83.67
70.24
74.24
66.61
77.78
66.04

66.59

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Division

First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class with distinction
First Class
First Class
First Class
First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 03/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examinations:

L
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC CPI Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits 240

38 KSHITIZKUMAR 2K 14/EL/55 IGIGE RTINS 240 62.52 First Class

39 LAKSHAY SAHNI 2K 14/EL /56 qET FIET 240 73.25 First Class

40 MANINDER KUMAR 2K14/EL/58 Hfslal HAX 240 76.28  First Classwith distinction
41 MANISH 2K 14/EL/59 AT 240 62.37 First Class

42  MAYANK PRAJAPATI 2K 14/EL /60 AIH gemafa 240 73.24 First Class

43 MAYANK SINGH 2K14/EL/61 o+ 88 240 68.84 First Class

44 MODASSIRIQBAL 2K 14/EL /62 A TOT ShaTel 240 72.85 First Class

45 MOHAN SAHU 2K 14/EL/63 el a1g. 240 73.70 First Class

46  NEHA DHIMAN 2K 14/EL/64 JeT AT 240 71.82 First Class

47 NIKHIL GARG 2K 14/EL/65 Af@er et 240 78.02  First Classwith distinction
48  NIKHIL SOLANKI 2K 14/EL /66 @ dicife 240 5852 Second Class

49 NILESH SINHA 2K 14/EL/67 Arerer &egr 240 71.01 First Class

50 PRANAY TANEJA 2K 14/EL /68 JUIT deiall 240 67.22 First Class

51 RAHUL KUMAR AGRAWAL 2K 14/EL /69 Tgel H/AN 3qaTel 240 76.49 First Classwith distinction
52 RASHI GARG 2K14/ELI71 qrefr aret 240 74.94 First Class

53 RAVI SHANKAR 2K 14/EL/72 I o 240 64.19 First Class

54 RHYTHM TYAGI 2K 14/EL/75 e 240 75.71 First Classwith distinction
55 RISHABH CHANA 2K 14/EL/76 FYH AT 240 79.20 First Classwith distinction
56 ROHINI CHATTERJEE 2K 14/EL/77 Qfeolr TSt 240 61.16 First Class

57 ROLI GUPTA 2K 14/EL/79 Telr e 240 72.66 First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)
Date : 03/07/2018 valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations: x 3/5



Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Name

CPI - Cumulative Performance Index

SAGAR KATARIA
SAURAV DABAS
SAURAV NANDA
SHALINI SINGH
SHANKEY KUMAR
SHASHANK ANAND
SHASHWAT JAIN
SHIKHAR SHUKLA
SHIVAM SANGWAN
SHRUTI SINHA
SIDDHARTH VERMA
SRISHTI SHARMA
SURUCHI YADAV
SUYASH KUMAR
TUSHAR SAH
USHMITA SETH
UTKARSH KUMBHARE
VANSHAJKHATTAR
VARDAN GURUVANSHI
VARTIKA CHAUDHARY

Roll No.

2K14/EL/81
2K 14/EL/83
2K14/EL/84
2K14/EL/85
2K 14/EL/86
2K14/EL/87
2K14/EL /88
2K 14/EL/89
2K14/EL/91
2K14/EL/92
2K 14/EL/94
2K14/EL/95
2K14/EL/97
2K 14/EL/98
2K14/EL/99
2K14/EL/100
2K14/EL/101
2K14/EL/102
2K14/EL/103
2K 14/EL/104

Namein Hindi

TC - Total Credits
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TC
240

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

CPI

61.36
56.36
65.53
75.36
73.50
67.16
74.20
77.16
71.09
79.61
67.97
76.33
74.31
72.60
62.98
77.86
63.02
73.37
63.47

76.93

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Division

First Class

Second Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction
First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class with distinction

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 03/07/2018

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Branch : Electrical & Electronics Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering
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Sr.No. Name Roll No. Namein Hindi TC CPI Division
CPI - Cumulative Performance Index TC - Total Credits 240
78 YAASHIA GAUTAM 2K 14/EL/107 aiferar atas 240 74.70  First Class

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of Dean (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, Ol C(Results)

Date : 03/07/2018 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in Controller of Examinations:
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